
Calendar Albena 2024 - Beach Tennis

Date Day Camp ITF Additional Events* Coaching Seminar Time

20-Sep Friday Arrival all day

21-Sep Saturday 1 Training afternoon

22-Sep Sunday BT10 + BTJ100 on demand (mixed, seniors etc*.) all day

23-Sep Monday BT10 + BTJ100 on demand (mixed, seniors etc*.) all day Holiday Bulgaria

24-Sep Tuesday 1 Training Match Analysis probably afternoon

25-Sep Wednesday 2 Trainings morning & afternoon

26-Sep Thursday BT10 + BTJ100 on demand (mixed, seniors etc*.) all day

27-Sep Friday 1 Training morning or afternoon

28-Sep Saturday BT10 on demand (mixed, seniors etc*.) Seminar (DTB) all day

29-Sep Sunday BT10 on demand (mixed, seniors etc*.) Seminar (DTB) all day

30-Sep Monday 1 Training Match Analysis probably afternoon

1-Oct Tuesday 2 Trainings morning & afternoon

2-Oct Wednesday 1 Training morning or afternoon

3-Oct Thursday BT10 on demand (mixed, seniors etc*.) all day Holiday Germany

4-Oct Friday 1 Training morning or afternoon

5-Oct Saturday Departure all day

*Tie-Break Tournament, Show-Match, King of the Court etc.


